
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 185.0 195.0 0

2 Reyven McDonald 202.0 165.0 0

3 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 260.8 155.0 0

4 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 210.2 145.0 0

5 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.1 145.0 0

6 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 251.1 145.0 0

7 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 186.8 135.0 0

8 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 196.0 135.0 0

9 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 207.6 125.0 0

10 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 233.2 125.0 0

11 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 185.6 120.0 0

12 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 203.6 100.0 0

13 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 95.0 0

14 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 85.0 0

15 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.6 85.0 0

16 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 80.0 0

17 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 201.8 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.1 335.0 0

2 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 251.1 335.0 0

3 Reyven McDonald 202.0 320.0 0

4 Emma Tweed JCN 185.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 207.6 280.0 0

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 196.0 255.0 0

7 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 233.2 255.0 0

8 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 260.8 255.0 0

9 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 185.6 240.0 0

10 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 210.2 190.0 0

11 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 150.0 0

12 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 150.0 0

13 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 145.0 0

14 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 203.6 130.0 0

15 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.6 105.0 0

16 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 186.8 0 0

17 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 201.8 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 185.0 180.0 0

2 Reyven McDonald 202.0 180.0 0

3 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 251.1 180.0 0

4 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.1 165.0 0

5 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 185.6 145.0 0

6 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 260.8 140.0 0

7 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 207.6 135.0 0

8 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 210.2 130.0 0

9 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 196.0 125.0 0

10 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 233.2 120.0 0

11 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 186.8 115.0 0

12 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 203.6 105.0 0

14 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 105.0 0

15 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.6 85.0 0

16 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 80.0 0

17 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 201.8 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 185.0 690.0 10

2 Reyven McDonald 202.0 665.0 8

3 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 251.1 660.0 6

4 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.1 645.0 4

5 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 260.8 550.0 2

6 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 207.6 540.0 1

7 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 196.0 515.0 0

8 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 185.6 505.0 0

9 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 233.2 500.0 0

10 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 210.2 465.0 0

11 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 210.5 350.0 0

12 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 335.0 0

13 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 203.6 335.0 0

14 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 310.0 0

15 Olivia Braunschweig Lansing Lions 243.6 275.0 0

16 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 186.8 250.0 0

17 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 201.8 0 0


